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Uuni Mitat

korkeus
leveys
syvyys
paino

Tulepesän mitat, 
takka

leveys
syvyys

Tulipesän mitat, 
leivinuuni

leveys
syvyys

Hormiliitosaukon mitat(tiilihormi)
A*		  B		  C

Uunin on saatavana lisävarusteena sähkö vastussarja 2kW

Lämpötekniikka

lämmitysala
hyötysuhde
maksimipuumäärä
energiamäärä

Hormisuositus alaliitosB

A

C

pyöreä Ø mm hormi

Päältäliitos Ø mm

SERO

1530 mm
840 mm
510 mm
1380kg

405/315 mm
225 mm

-
-

45-65 m2

82 %
14 kg

44-55 kWh

150/280 	 310	 60
175

180...200

1/1 kiven 14x28 cm
1⁄2 kiven 14x14 cm

S

Hormiliitosalue

TAKAT

420

21
0

30

51
0

840


